
Réf Pièce Description Specification Class Code Loc No

AGL73679007 Panel Assembly,Front Chiller ACHH020LBAB - AGL0327 137210

AGL76232509 Panel Assembly,Side Chiller ACHH060LBAB SIDE PANEL AGL0713 137213I

EBD64401003 Sensor Assembly,Pressure
ALL ALL L3200(WH, GREEN IND.) = EBD60663834(Low Pressure, L2000, BL, SENSATA) + Middle 

Link(EAD65884405, L1350, WH, Pressure Sensor)
EBD0700 165010B

ACM75098802 Controller Assembly A-ALL ISC2 Air Chiller Main Assembly ACM0000 247810A

ACM74918902 Controller Assembly A-ALL 5"" HMI FOR SCROLL CHILLER - ACM0000 247810B

EBJ62410406 Transformer,Reactor
35A 1.8mH-5 96*80*75.1 220 220 1.8mH 35 35 Cable:500mm  DIGITAL POWER COMMUNICATION 

CO., LTD.
EBJ0200 261704

ADM74650602 Exchanger Assembly Chiller ACHH040LBAB SWEP DPD310Hx94 ADM0000 340090B

EAU38500601 Motor Assembly,AC,Cooling 220/240V 120mA 25W 50/60HZ 4P N/A 2800/3300 - EAU0400 346811

MCQ62569601 Damper,Compressor MOLD EPDM OD38 H37.5 ID11 N LG BLDC SCROLL MCQ0151 550140

AJR73965502 Tube Assembly,Manifold(Outdoor) Chiller ACHR0209BA1 MENIFOLD ASSEMBLY LEFT AJR0483 552115B

AJR76182701 Tube Assembly,Expansion Chiller ACHH020LBAB - AJR0274 55211GA

ACG73568144 Condenser Assembly,First 2000 P7.0 3R 48C 14FPI LG WIDE LOUVER PLUS Super Anti Corrosion Black PCM Chiller_LEFT ACG0287 554030B

TBZ37117301 Compressor Set,Korea JQC068MAA A12CAC SCROLL - - TBZ0100 554160

EAP64286602 Coil Assembly,Expansion 12V 0V 0HZ 0HZ 0W 0W 38.5X25.6 3.6KM WIRE EAP0206 661400E

EAP64987502 Coil Assembly,Reverse 220V 240V 50HZ 60HZ 4.5W 3.5W _ 4.1KM _ EAP0205 661400J

EBG63285704 Thermistor Assembly,NTC Chiller ACHH020LBAB - EBG0400 EBG36VI

AGL76232501 Panel Assembly,Side Chiller ACHH020LBAB SIDE PANEL AGL0713 137213A

EBF63614906 Switch Assembly,Pressure Chiller ACHH020LBAB - EBF2000 266010

ACQ89828802 Cover Assembly,Control(Outdoor) Chiller ACHH040LBAB INVERTER SCROLL CHILLER2 ACQ0168 435511B

AJR76182902 Tube Assembly,Discharge(Outdoor) Chiller ACHH020LBAB DISCHARGE ASSEMBLY AJR0220 552114C

AJR73965501 Tube Assembly,Manifold(Outdoor) Chiller ACHR0209BA1 MENIFOLD ASSEMBLY RIGHT AJR0483 552115A

AJR76182702 Tube Assembly,Expansion Chiller ACHH020LBAB - AJR0274 55211GB

5220AP3777C VALVE,REVERSING COMPLEX SHF-35A-67 SANHUA 2.25/0.4(MPA) D/19.2(IN) E/22.3(ID) S/22.3(ID) C/22.3(ID) - MJX0652 552202

AJU36719729 Valve Assembly Chiller ACAR0609BA1 SANHUA P6.4 GREEN SCROLL CHILLER Left AJU0000 552209A

EBG63285705 Thermistor Assembly,NTC Chiller ACHH020LBAB - EBG0400 EBG36BK

ABA74068903 Bracket Assembly PANEL UPPER Chiller ACAR0209BA1 CONDENSER ABA0000 W4811A

ABA74249004 Bracket Assembly CONDENSSER Chiller ACAR0209BA1 UPPER BRACKET ABA0000 W4811E

ABA74088606 Bracket Assembly CONDENSSER Chiller ACAR0209BA1 END BRACKET ABA0000 W4811G

AGL76232504 Panel Assembly,Side Chiller ACHH020LBAB SIDE PANEL AGL0713 137213D

EBD64401004 Sensor Assembly,Pressure
ALL ALL L3200(BK, GREEN IND.) = EBD60663836(High Pressure, L2000, RD, SENSATA) + Middle 

Link(EAD65884406, L1350, BK, Pressure Sensor)
EBD0700 165010A

EBD64401002 Sensor Assembly,Pressure KC AK-W120BC00 L3500 = EBD60663836 + Harness(L1650mm, 25048HS-03/Red) EBD0700 165010C

AJR73965601 Tube Assembly,Distributor Chiller ACHR0209BA1 DISTRIBUTOR ASSEMBLY RIGHT AJR0226 352114B

AJR76182601 Tube Assembly,Suction(Outdoor) Chiller ACHH020LBAB - AJR0776 552117A

5220A90008H Valve,Solenoid COMPLEX UX3 LRP-N5208DH FDF2AK13 D1.9 OD6.35 MULTI-V SANHUA(R-410A) MJX0738 552204C

ADP73533501 Fan Assembly,Propeller 680(D) 227.5 4(N) 2690 150 SUPER 4 ADP0610 559010



ABQ76280501 Case Assembly,Control(Outdoor) Chiller ACHH020LBAB INVERTER SCROLL CHILLER2 ABQ0168 649950A

EAP64286403 Coil Assembly,Solenoid 220V 240V 50HZ 60HZ 6W 5W 33X34X25.4 2.6KM YH396-03BR(RD) EAP0204 661400F

ACQ33787704 Cover Assembly UXB RPUB241X9H Super5 ACQ0000 135501

AGL76232503 Panel Assembly,Side Chiller ACHH020LBAB SIDE PANEL AGL0713 137213C

6871A20695C PCB Assembly,Power 68 LP-W180L EAN 6870A90235H POWER PCB 24W J. M. COMPONENTES LTDA EBR0100 268711C

EBR81613002 PCB Assembly,Main ACHH020LBAB EAN62642601 EAX65723702 SAC2_CHILLER - EBR0100 268711F

AJR76182802 Tube Assembly,Connector Chiller ACHH020LBAB VI AJR0157 352111B

AJR73965602 Tube Assembly,Distributor Chiller ACHR0209BA1 DISTRIBUTOR ASSEMBLY LEFT AJR0226 352114A

3H02787A Tube Assembly,Return Bending 21 R10.5 5.2 5.2 P7.0 T0.41 4H02273A AJR0651 352119

EAU43080042 Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor
DC540V 3.3A 1.2A 850RPM 850RPM 1SEC 64GF.CM 14.2OHM DC 380V 900W P183 Al H78 CCW 

Outer 0 Hole Single Pole 206.2
EAU0300 546810

4848A20001N Accumulator COMPLEX P156.2 T2.6 STEEL L403.6 P25.4 P25.4 . MAA0000 548490

ABQ76280502 Case Assembly,Control(Outdoor) Chiller ACHH020LBAB INVERTER SCROLL CHILLER2 ABQ0168 649950B

EAP64286402 Coil Assembly,Solenoid 220V 240V 50HZ 60HZ 6W 5W 25.4X34X33 2.8KM YH396-03BR(VI) EAP0204 661400C

EAP64987602 Coil Assembly,Solenoid 220V 240V 50HZ 60HZ 4.5W 3.5W _ 4.1KM _ EAP0204 661400I

AGR75994803 Pipe Assembly M Chiller 60RT C/O 220V INLET WATER AGR0000 752111B

EBG63285703 Thermistor Assembly,NTC Chiller ACHH020LBAB - EBG0400 EBG36YL

ABA74249001 Bracket Assembly CONDENSSER Chiller ACAR0209BA1 UPPER BRACKET ABA0000 W4811B

ABA74088607 Bracket Assembly CONDENSSER Chiller ACAR0209BA1 END BRACKET ABA0000 W4811H

ABA74088608 Bracket Assembly CONDENSSER Chiller ACAR0209BA1 END BRACKET ABA0000 W4811I

ABA74349701 Bracket Assembly SIDE Chiller ACHR040LBA1 - ABA0000 W4811J

AJJ73498804 Supporter Assembly FRONT A-ALL ACHR0209BA1 - AJJ0000 W49810A

MDS65550301 Sound proof COMPLEX L760 H470 UXA Body T12 PE FELT+ RUBBER + Al SCROLL MMC0000 W4986A

MDS65550401 Gasket COMPLEX UXA RPUW141X9H Multi V 5 48/68 Comp. MDS0000 W4986B

6640A30004M Connector,Terminal Block DATN 200A 4P 4P 40.6MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR -  DONG-A BESTEC CO. EAG1102 W6640

AGL76232502 Panel Assembly,Side Chiller ACHH020LBAB SIDE PANEL AGL0713 137213B

AGL73975501 Panel Assembly,Control Chiller ACHR0409BA1 - AGL0161 137215

ACQ34885913 Cover Assembly,Top(Outdoor) Chiller ACHH020LBAB TOP COVER ACQ0813 435512

AJR76182901 Tube Assembly,Discharge(Outdoor) Chiller ACHH020LBAB DISCHARGE ASSEMBLY AJR0220 552114B

ABQ76280503 Case Assembly,Control(Outdoor) Chiller ACHH020LBAB INVERTER SCROLL CHILLER2 ABQ0168 649950C

EAP64987601 Coil Assembly,Solenoid 220V 240V 50HZ 60HZ 4.5W 3.5W _ 3.9KM _ EAP0204 661400H

FAD33370603 Nut,Customized HEX 8M FZW SPCC  DAE YANG JEONG GI FAD0201 W1NZZ

MAZ40246801 Bracket PRESS SGCC 1.6 MOUNT SGCC T1.6 CHINA MAZ0000 W4810A

MAZ40016201 Bracket PRESS SECC 2.3 MOUNT SECC T2.3 - MAZ0000 W4810B

AEB73706001 Grille Assembly,Front NONE ACHR0209BA1 M Chiller 20RT AEB0327 135312

EBD64401001 Sensor Assembly,Pressure KC AK-W120BC00 L3500 = EBD60663834 + Harness(L1650mm, 25048HS-03/BLUE) EBD0700 165010D

AJR76182501 Tube Assembly,Discharge(Outdoor) Chiller ACHH020LBA1 - AJR0220 552114A



AJR76182602 Tube Assembly,Suction(Outdoor) Chiller ACHH020LBAB - AJR0776 552117B

EAP64286401 Coil Assembly,Solenoid 220V 240V 50HZ 60HZ 6W 5W 25.4X34X33 2.8KM YH396-03BR(WH) EAP0204 661400A

EAP64987501 Coil Assembly,Reverse 220V 240V 50HZ 60HZ 4.5W 3.5W _ 3.9KM _ EAP0205 661400B

ABA74231301 Bracket Assembly GRILLE DISCHARGE NONE ACHR0209BA1 M Chiller 20RT ABA0000 W4811K

AGL73675304 Panel Assembly,Side Chiller ACHR0209BA1 COND PANEL AGL0713 137213G

ACQ89828801 Cover Assembly,Control(Outdoor) Chiller ACHH020LBAB INVERTER SCROLL CHILLER2 ACQ0168 435511A

MJX63992003 Valve,Expansion Body COMPLEX DPF(TS1)2.0C-23 D2.0 OD6.35 4.2MPA Zhejiang Sanhua MJX0275 552200

MJX61841301 Valve,Solenoid COMPLEX UX2 UK-C0602H20 P5.8 130518 FDF6A49 MJX0738 552204A

AJU36719730 Valve Assembly Chiller ACAR0609BA1 SANHUA P6.4 GREEN SCROLL CHILLER Right AJU0000 552209B

EBG63285701 Thermistor Assembly,NTC Chiller ACHH020LBAB - EBG0400 EBG24BL

4H00026B Screw,Set HSOC NONE 8mM 15mM SCM BLACK FAB0500 W1JK

MAZ63512903 Bracket PRESS SGCC 1.0 CONDENSSER SGCC T1.0 COND MIDDLE BRACKET MAZ0000 W4810C

ABA74249002 Bracket Assembly CONDENSSER Chiller ACAR0209BA1 UPPER BRACKET ABA0000 W4811C

ABA74249003 Bracket Assembly CONDENSSER Chiller ACAR0209BA1 UPPER BRACKET ABA0000 W4811D

AJJ73498807 Supporter Assembly FRONT Chiller ACHR0409BA1 - AJJ0000 W49810C

MHN62422101 Shroud MOLD PP TRC-1005 UX2 ARUN120LT2 MULTI V 4 MHN0000 149980

EBR85112901 PCB Assembly,Main Scroll Chiller ACHH020LBAB EAN63528801 EAX65629001 ISC II  SEYOUNG CO.,LTD. EBR0100 268711B

EBR79669821 PCB Assembly,Fan(H/W) RPUB241X9H EAN62237601 EAX65605002 SAC3_Multi-V - EBR0100 268711D

EBR80928304 PCB Assembly,Inverter ARUM260LTE5 EAN63188501 EAX65888701 - - EBR0100 268711E

AJR76182801 Tube Assembly,Connector Chiller ACHH020LBAB VI AJR0157 352111A

5220A90008K Valve,Solenoid COMPLEX UX3 ARUN200LT4 SANHUA MJX0738 552204B

ACG73568143 Condenser Assembly,First 2000 P7.0 3R 48C 14FPI LG WIDE LOUVER PLUS Super Anti Corrosion Black PCM Chiller_RIGHT ACG0287 554030A

TBZ37957001 Compressor Set,Korea JQC068MAA A12CHF SCROLL - - TBZ0100 554160

EAP64286601 Coil Assembly,Expansion 12V 0V 0HZ 0HZ 0W 0W 38.5X25.6 3.2KM WIRE EAP0206 661400D

EAP64286404 Coil Assembly,Solenoid 220V 240V 50HZ 60HZ 6W 5W 33X34X25.4 2.6KM YH396-03JR(WH) EAP0204 661400G

EBG63285702 Thermistor Assembly,NTC Chiller ACHH020LBAB - EBG0400 EBG36GR

ABA74088605 Bracket Assembly CONDENSSER Chiller ACAR0209BA1 END BRACKET ABA0000 W4811F

AJJ73498803 Supporter Assembly FRONT Chiller ACAR0209BA1 SIDE PANEL SUPPORTER MORNING GRAY AJJ0000 W49810B

EAM63430909 Filter,AC Line
EAM63430909 2.7mH 323VTO437VAC 35A 3.3uF,1.0uF 4700PF, 2200PF - LUG BK  SANG SHIN 

ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
EAM1100 W6200


